UCA Lions Soccer Schedule 2018-2019

Date Game Location Game Departure
Thursday, Sept 6 Varsity vs Priest River UCA 4pm 3:15
Thursday, Sept 13 JV vs St. Georges JV UCA 4:30pm 3:45
Monday, Sept 17 JV vs Bonners Ferry UCA 4:30pm 4:15
Tuesday, Sept 18 JV vs Kootenai Thunder UCA S5pm 4:15
Tuesday, Sept 25 Varsity @ St. Georges St. Georges 4dpm 2:30
Wednesday, Sept 26 JV @ St. Georges JV St. Georges 4:30pm 3:00
Thursday, Sept 27 JV @ Priest River Priest River 6pm 3:40
Sunday, Sept 30 Varsity vs WVAA UCA 3pm 2:15
Monday, Oct 1 JV @ Bonners Ferry Bonners Ferry HS 4:30pm 1:15
Monday, Oct 1 Varsity vs ICA UCA 4pm 3:15
Tuesday, Oct 2 Varsity vs Prescott UCA 4pm 3:15
October 4-7 Varsity @ WWU Fall Classic WWU 7:30am
Monday, Oct 15 JV vs St. Georges JV UCA 4pm 3:15
Monday, Oct 15 Varsity @ ICA W Bodine Ave Post Falls, ID 83854 4:30pm 2:45
October 17-21 Varsity @ Union College Tournament Union TBD
Monday, Oct 22 JV vs Kootenai Thunder 2100 Pine St, Sandpoint Field 5 4dpm 1:30
Thursday, Oct 25 Varsity vs St. Georges UCA 4pm 3:15
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